
Roll NStudents Name 
1 TRUPTI GANESH INGLE 

3 CHANDER PAL 

6 

7 

9 

4 RANVEER SINGH NITHARWAL 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

16 NIKITA ANIL GHUMARE 

25 

26 

17 YOGESH LAXMAN SONWANE 

18 VARSHA SANJAY SAVALE 

27 

19 BALIRAM MADHUKAR RAUT 

28 

29 

30 

BRAHMA VALLEY cOLLEGE OF EDUCTION ANJNERI NASHIK 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

PRADIP RAOSAHEB GHOTEKAR 

36 

37 

38 

ASHWINI PANDIT JADHAV 
GAYATRI SHANKAR DAWARE 

|JADHAV RAHUL GANPAT 
RAMESHWAR DAVAJI SHENDE 

|MAHENDRA YASHWANT GAIKWAD 
|SUBHASH RAGHUNATH BHOYE 

KALYANI VINODRAO MUNE 
SONAL MADAN YALIJ 

111 A- PRACTICAL: ICT INTEL PROGRAMME 

PRIYANKA RAMESHWAR CHOPADE 

HARSHITA SURESH PATIL 

JAGAN RAMU CHAUDHARI 

DIPALI JAGANNATH PAWAR 
RATAN SOMA KOKATE 

PALLAVI BALU CHAVHAN 
SANJAY GOVIND RAUT 

B.ED. 1st YEAR 2020-2021 

ASMA WAHAB SAYED 
|MAHESH KARBHARI MAHALE 

KALPESH VALMIK THAKARE 

KAVERI BAPU PAGAR 
|JYOTI PANDIT GANGURDE 

YOGESH BALU AHER 
JAGRUTI DHARMRAJ BHOYE 
SHUBHANGI SANJAY KAPADNIS 
BHUSHAN RAGHUNATH GAREL 
KAVITA BHARAT BORASE 

YOGITA DEVIDAS JADHAV 

|AISHWARYA AVINASH ZOPE 
NISHA NANDKUMAR KUSHARE 
SHITAL NAMDE0 GANGURDE 

|POOJA GANPATRAO JADHAV 

111 A Practical Name Of TOPIC 
CORONA hlol 
CORONA Hloll 

|CORONA hloll 
CORONA HloI 
CORONA hloll 
MALIN LANDSLIDE ATGolG| CT 
MALIN LANDSLIDE ATolo coT 
MALIN LANDSLIDE AlGÓG HclT 
MALIN LANDSLIDE AIolo ct 
MALIN LANDSLIDE ATÓlG clt 
VALUE EDUCATION HeATRTETUT 
VALUE EDUCATION HetUT 

VALUE EDUCATION HITTUT 

VALUE EDUCATION HATRTETUT 
VALUE EDUCATION HTATUT 
DR. APJ ABDUL KALAM 
DR. APJ ABDUL KALAM 
DR. APJ ABDUL KALAM 
DR. APJ ABDUL KALAM 

DR. APJ ABDUL KALAM 

RAKESH SHARMA 

RAKESH SHARMA 

RAKESH SHARMA 
RAKESH SHARMA 

RAKESH SHARMA 

WHITE REVOLUATION TI Galct 
WHITE REVOLUATION RI Golt 

WHITE REVOLUATION dT A 
WHITE REVOLUATION d hlc 
WHITE REVOLUATION RdT hlci 
NEW EDUCATION POLICY Hfa ISs tarfulch tU 

NEW EDUCATION POLICY fda tarfu truT 
NEW EDUCATION POLICY faG {Is grefUje eUT 

NEW EDUCATION POLICY ¡T TIscs raTfore erUT 

NEW EDUCATION POLICY HfdG T erfu nUT 
RIGHT TO EDUCATION fRrTU|T 31eoR 
RIGHT TO EDUCATION ATU||T 3Ích 
RIGHT TO EDUCATION fRTTUI|T 3Íah 
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40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

S3 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

64 |JAYSHRI RAMDAS LAHARE 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

SONALI BHAUSAHEB THAKARE 
PRIYANKA SHANTARAM KHAMBAIT 
PRADNYA KAILAS RAMRAJE 
YOGESH KISAN JADHAV 

85 

ASHWINI BHANUDAS GATWE 
VISHAL DINKAR WAGH 

SUREKHA GANPAT JADHAV 
NAINA THAPA 

CHAITALI RAMRAO PAWAR 
AAKASH SUNIL JAMDHADE 
AMOL KASHINATH RONGATE 
JAYA MOHAN KHADAM 

YOGESH RAVSAHEB ASWALE 
AMAR RAMESH SHIRSATH 

PRIYANKA SURESH SHIRSATH 
JAYENDRA CHANDAR CHAUDHARI 
RAMESH LAKHUJI WAGHCHAURE 
ROHINI DILIP GAWALI 
MADHURI UTTAM BORSE 
AARTI ASHOK SHINDE 

ASHA HIRAMAN TANDALE 

DINESH DEVJI KHARPADE 

RAJESH HIRU BHORE 
|MAHENDRA NAVASU MORAGHA 

|DATTU ANANTA DAMSE 

|SUJATA LOTANRAO GANGURDE 
|ARCHANA KISAN MERE 

NAGAMA SHAKIL MANIYAR 

JAYSHRI PUNDLIK GAIKWAD 
ATMARAM YASHWANT BORSE 
THAKARE MAHESH RAMNATH 

|MANISHA JAYRAM PALVE 
SUNITA SURESH SHEWALE 

PRANAV DIPAK AHIRRAO 
VISHWAS GANPAT CHOTHE 

|ARCHANA VASANT JADHAV 
|APEKSHA DATTA DAVANGE 
|MOHAN RAMA DUMADA 

SARIKA SURESH WAGH 

PALASH RAJARAM MORE 

AISHWARYA CHINDHU BASTE 
|ASHVINI VISHNU BHOYE 

|ROSHAN VISHNU DANDEKAR 
AARTI SAMSHERSINGH KSHATRIYA 

VISHAL YASHAVANT SHENDE 

SUSHMITA VISHNU DANDEKAR 

RIGHT TO EDUCATION RATU||UT 31T 
RIGHT TO EDUCATION fRATUTU 31hT 
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 1RG Hao 
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA HTKGI HfAYol 
cONSTITUTION OF INDIA HIKGII HfaYT 
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA TI HaYT 

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 3TIKGI HfaYlof 
CHIPKO MoVEMENT fryo 3icteo 
CHIPKO MOVEMENT fayct 3Tccal 
CHIPKO MOVEMENT fTY 3Hiatd 
CHIPKO MOVEMENT EYT 3Hicdo 
CHIPKO MOVEMENT EYT 3itc 

CLOUDBURST GIT�T 
CLOUDBURST GATH� 
CLOUDBURST GATHCT 
CLOUDBURST GJTG�T 
CLOUDBURST GTdI 
GREEN REVOLUATION aÍRGshi 
|GREEN REVOLUATION FRGolci 
|GREEN REVOLUATION BÍRGIhlci 
GREEN REVOLUATION BRGishlir 
|GREEN REVOLUATION aRAShiçi 
|GST ( GO0DS AND SERVICE TAX ) t � HaT ht 
GST ( GOODS AND SERVICE TAX ) �E a HaT ht 

GST ( GOODS AND SERVICE TAX ) I q HaT 
GST ( GOODS AND SERVICE TAX ) E a HaT 
GST ( GOODS AND SERVICE TAX ) EH q HaT 
PLASTIC 

PLASTIC 

PLASTIC 

PLASTIC 

PLASTIC 

BHILAR VILLAGE OF BOOKS HdH J||G fK 
BHILAR VILLAGE OF BOOKS Y*a JlG fAR 
BHILAR VILLAGE OF BOOKS Edh|e JK 
BHILAR VILLAGE OF BOOKS FHH J|G fIR 
BHILAR VILLAGE OF BOOKS ytG| |q fR 
MISSION CHANDRYAAN IGlo HTH 

|MISSION CHANDRYAAN ZIGY| HIl 
|MISSION CHANDRYAAN aIGIG Hl_iH 

MISSION CHANDRYAAN TIGYlo HIH 
MISSION CHANDRYAAN IGG HITH 
POPULATION EDUCATION AIGhUT RrTUT 
POPULATION EDUCATION HsT fRrGTUT 
POPULATION EDUCATION GhHGUT fTGTUT 
POPULATION EDUCATION IGhHEUT frEUT 
POPULATION EDUCATION 

colege oi Edt 

Anjanci 

hHLUT freTuT 



86 
87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 OMKAR CHANDRAKANT BHARSAT 

94 PANKAJ YUWRAJ GAWALI 

95 

96 

MADHURI SUBHASH PATIL 
SAKHARAM MAHADU KORDA 
KHAIR INDRAYANI JIBHAU 
JAYASHRI SAHEBRAO PHAD 

99 SUNITA UTTAM MEDHANE 

97 

98 

100 

101 

DHANASHREE SURYABHAN INGLE 
RUPALI ASHOK PITRUBHAKTA 

102 

KAJOL DINESH DANI 

103 

AKSHATA DHONDIRAM MALI 
MANISHA KHUSHAL MAHAJAN 
DAMAYANTI YAWAJI GAVALI 

KIRAN BHASKAR JADHAV 

Priyanka Aandhle 
Hitesh Deware 

Chavhan Maniram 

Gayatri Godse 
104 Devram Gotrana 

105 Nirmala Monhdkar 
106 Ganesh Bodke 
107 Sachin Watas 
108 Pandurang Magar 

DISASTER MANAGEMENT 31Y yaYTY 
DISASTER MANAGEMENT 3114T 

DISASTER MANAGEMENT 3414T 
DISASTER MANAGEMENT 314T FTA 
DISASTER MANAGEMENT 3T9T dFgo 
BHOPAL GAS DISASTER T4Ts ay HcolT 
BHOPAL GAS DISASTER HTYT6 ay qAT 
BHOPAL GAS DISASTER T41G5 aIY qcGll 

BHOPAL GAS DISASTER TYT qIY qcoll 

POLLUTION HT 
POLLUTION HgT 
POLLUTION HUT 
POLLUTION HT 

| POLLUTION HUT 
CHIPKO MOVEMENT Y 3iGIH 

lCHIPKO MOVEMENT JY 3co 
CHIPKO MOVEMENT Y 3111o 

olege EGUCaton 

FY 
GFT4A 

Arjaneri 
Nashik 

Puyes 

PRICIPAL 
Brahma Valley Colege of Education 

Anjaneri, Nashik 

BHOPAL GAS DISASTER T4 AY Hcoll 
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